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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 Shammas P Ahammed Salim P 
(FTHR)

Peringaden House, 
Arimbra, Morayur, 
Arimbra, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

2 03/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
RISANA P 

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

VALLICHEERI 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

3 03/01/2026 JAMNISHA  HAMZA M (FTHR) Muringekkal, kattungal, 
malappuram, 

Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

4 03/01/2026 JAISINA C MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN KP (HSBN)

PUTHENKANDI 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 SHAIMA PM MOHAMMED 
BASHEER 

PALATMADATHIL 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALAPARAMBIL, 
SCHOOLPARAMB, 
KAVUNGAPPARA, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

6 03/01/2026 Muhammed Shibili C H  Sulaiman (FTHR) Cholasseri House, 
Mylappuram,Kalanthatta 
Road, MALAPPURAM, 
Down Hill P O, 676519, 

Malappuram

  

7 03/01/2026 NAZEEMA P M MUHAMMED 
PADEEKUTH (HSBN)

PADEEKUTH, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

8 03/01/2026 ASLAH T NOOR MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THADIKKARAN, 
ARAVANKARA, 
CHERICHIYIL, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

9 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NUSRA K 
K 

MUJEEB K K (FTHR) KUNDUKANDAN, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

10 03/01/2026 Najiya Thasni P Muhammed Fayis K 
(HSBN)

Nellimannil, Palakkad, 
Pulpatta, Palakkad, 

673641, Eranad

  

11 03/01/2026 JUSAINA SHERIN C UNAIS P C (HSBN) MABROOK MANZIL, 
VALAMANGALAM, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

12 03/01/2026 RAJLA FARVEEN  T MOHAMED MUNEER 
T (FTHR)

THEKKEPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KALAMBADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERANAD

  

13 03/01/2026 SHAMLIYA K P SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) KANNAN PILAKKAL 
HOUSE, NAMBISSAN 

COLONY, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

14 03/01/2026 ANEESHA 
CHAKKALAKUNNU 

AHAMED KUTTY 
CHAKKALAKUNNU 

(HSBN)

CHAKKALAKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGAL 
PADI, ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

15 03/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA P ABDUL SALAM  P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMPURAM 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

16 03/01/2026 FESIN BACKER K HARIS BABU K 
(FTHR)

02/444 KALAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

17 03/01/2026 SHIBILI K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KOORI HOUSE, 
ADHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

18 03/01/2026 Amjad P Abdul Latheef 
Panthalachiri (FTHR)

Kunnummal, 
Karattuparamba, 

Pulpatta, Palakkad, 
673641, Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

19 03/01/2026 Rasheeda P Kunhalankutty P (FTHR) Paravath House, 
Thanikkal, kodur, kodur, 
676504, perinthalmanna

  

20 03/01/2026 AHAMED KUTTY 
CHAKKALAKUNNU 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHAKKALAKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGAL 
PADI, ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

21 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) KANNAN PILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

22 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL K C

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
C (FTHR)

PADAVETTIYIL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

23 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIB M 

MUHAMMED 
MUKKAN (FTHR)

MUKKAN HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

24 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE E 

MOIDEEN 
EDAMARATH (FTHR)

KUTTIPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

25 03/01/2026 MUHAMED NAVAD P 
K 

MUHAMED KHASIM 
P K (FTHR)

PANDALANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PERUVANKUZHIYIL, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

26 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
K M 

UBAIDULLA K M 
(FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
VEETTIKKAMANNIL, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNAD

  

27 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL K 

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

17/274 PARAMMAL  
HOUSE, 

THOTTAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

28 03/01/2026 NAFIA P MOHAMED SALEEM 
PICHEN (HSBN)

PICHEN HOUSE, 
PARAKKAL, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

29 03/01/2026 Shaheen M MUSTHAFA 
MATHARI (FTHR)

MATHARI, 
THEKKUMPAD 
KADAMBODE, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, 
MALAPPURAM

  

30 03/01/2026 FATHIMA JISHANA P MOHAMEDALI JABIR 
POONTHALA (FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
EDAPARAMBIL, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

31 03/01/2026 RANIYA T THAJUL MUSHTHAQ 
P K (HSBN)

21/109 PERUVAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

CHEMMANKADAV, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL PO, 
676519, ERNAD

  

32 03/01/2026 SABNA T P ABOOBACKER 
KAITHAKKODAN 

(HSBN)

ASARITHODUVIL 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

33 03/01/2026 JASMIN P P HASSANKUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

PATTUPARA HOUSE, 
OTTATHARA, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

34 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA P NAZAR P (FTHR) KALATHINGAL  
HOUSE, SOUTH 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
THRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERANAD

  

35 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHMAL P K 

ANEES RAHMAN 
PERUVANKUZHIYIL 

(FTHR)

PERUVANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA 
POST, KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

36 03/01/2026 ASHFINA FEBIN M ANWAR M (FTHR) VALIYAVIL HOUSE, 
PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

37 03/01/2026 HASEENATH ABDUL BASHEER 
VELLARAMPARA 

(HSBN)

433/VELLARAMPARA 
MOYIL HOUSE, 

WEST MUTHANOOR 
POOCHENGAL, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

38 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

SALEEM K  (FTHR) KUZHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMBAD, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

39 03/01/2026 Lincy M P Balasubramanian 
(FTHR)

Moonampadiyan, 
Mangattupulam, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

40 03/01/2026 RUFEENA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALITHODI, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

41 03/01/2026 MISHAL T NOUSHAD T (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERI, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MUNDUPARAMBA P 

O, 676509, ERNAD

  

42 03/01/2026 ABBAS  
PULLANKULAVAN

ABOOBACKER HAJI 
PULLANKULAVAN 

(FTHR)

PULLANKULAVAN 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 03/01/2026 RYHANATH N ANWAR M (HSBN) VALIYAVIL HOUSE, 
PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

44 03/01/2026 SHABEEBA C P SAIDALAVI  C P 
(FTHR)

C T HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

45 03/01/2026 LIYANA FATHIMA K 
P 

ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

KADAKKADEN 
PALLIYALIL, 

HAJIYARPALLI, 
PANAKKAD, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

46 03/01/2026 HEMNA Mohammed Asheeque 
AK (HSBN)

2/602A, Khairul Bayth 
House, Trippanachi, 
Pulpatta, Trippanachi 
Po, 673641, Eranad

  

47 03/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil K C Abdurahiman K C 
(FTHR)

KUMBALAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, Ozhukur, 
Morayur, Ozhukur, 

673642, Malappuram

  

48 03/01/2026 Rahiba Karivattath Hamza (HSBN) Machingal, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

49 03/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN K MOHAMMED 
SAFREEN (HSBN)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
UMMATHUR, 

KODUR, KODUR 
POST, 676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

50 03/01/2026 ASMIN ABDULLA ABDULLA 
CHAKKINGATHODY 

(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODY, 
CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

51 03/01/2026 Rinsha M K  Asif P (HSBN) Poovanchalil House, 
Trippanachi P O, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 

673641, Ernad

  

52 03/01/2026 SAHLA KONDOTTY 
PARAMBAN 

ALAVIKKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

53 03/01/2026 NIHAD SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KANNANAVIL 
HOUSE, 

OTTATHARA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

54 03/01/2026 ABDUSSALAM 
MOONNUKKAREN 

SEENATH P K (WIFE) MOONNUKKAREN 
HOUSE, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
PANAKKAD 

VILLAGE, 
PATTERKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

55 03/01/2026 RISHANA K P ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

KADAKKADAN 
PALLIYALIYIL 

HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI P O, 

676519, ERNAD

  

56 03/01/2026 NADIRA K AHAMMED YASIK K 
P (HSBN)

PUTHIYAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

57 03/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMED 
FARSEEN S M 

KHAJA 
MUHEENUDHEEN S 

M (FTHR)

SHAIKU MAD 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

58 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN P

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

POTHANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

59 03/01/2026 Muhammed Labeeb M P Abdul Vahab M P 
(FTHR)

Madari Puthiyaveettil 
House, Thekkekara, 

Pandallur, Kadambode P 
O, 676521, Ernad

  

60 03/01/2026 Haseena M IBRAHIM C P (HSBN) CHERUKAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGAYAM, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

61 03/01/2026 ASHMIL 
MOHAMMED C

ABOOBACKER  C 
(FTHR)

KOONENGAL, 
MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

62 03/01/2026 UMMER 
MOZHIKKAL 

ALASSAN 
MOZHIKKAL (FTHR)

MOZHIKKAL, 
PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

63 03/01/2026 SOUDABI P C ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

KAVIL HOUSE, 
THOTTEKKAD, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

64 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ROSHIN. K 

Veerankutty K (FTHR) 2/403A, Kunnath House, 
Palakkad, Pulpatta, 

Palakkad Po, 673641, 
Etanad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

65 03/01/2026 AYISHA T ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

KUNNANCHEERI, 
KUMBALAPARAMB, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

66 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHILSHAD C 

ABDUL MAJEED C 
(FTHR)

CHEENIYAN HOUSE, 
VARIKODE, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANAN K P 

SULFIKERALI K P 
(FTHR)

KOLLAPARAMBAN 
VADAKEEL HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

68 03/01/2026 NAJIYA MUSLIYAR 
KURUNGATIL 

HASIF AMEEN 
PANAMPUZHA 

(HSBN)

ATHIKATTIL HOUSE, 
MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, 676517, 
ERNAD

  

69 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARMIL P

MANSOOR  P (FTHR) POTHANKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

70 03/01/2026 NIRANJAN T NIDHEESH BABU 
(FTHR)

THOOVAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUPULAM, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

71 03/01/2026 Safiya Hamza (HSBN) Kuttasseri paramb, 
Ozhukur, Morayur, 
Ozhukur, 673642, 

Malappuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

72 03/01/2026 SATHIA 
ZAINUDHEEN 

ZAINUDHEEN 
CHERUKAT (HSBN)

CHERUKAT HOUSE, 
ANNUNNIPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, UP 
HILL P O, 676505, 
MALAPPURAM

  

73 03/01/2026 SHAHID NISAR 
THARAYIL 

ALI THARAYIL 
(FTHR)

5/155 THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

UMMATHOOR, 
KODUR, KODUR 

POST, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

74 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
M K 

SEENATH P K (MTHR) MOONNUKKAREN 
HOUSE, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
PANAKKAD 

VILLAGE, 
PATTERKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

75 03/01/2026 NISHWA C SHAJAHAN 
CHULLIKKAL (FTHR)

CHULLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  

76 03/01/2026 Harsha Febi K Mehaboob  K (FTHR) 05/533, 
Kummangattuparamba, 

Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

ernad

  

77 03/01/2026 Muhammed Jasik Ali K Muhammedali K 
(FTHR)

Pottancholakunnu 
House, Morayur, 

Morayur, Morayur, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

78 03/01/2026 Fathima Nishva K Mammu K (FTHR) Kiliyanni House, East 
Kodur, KOdur, 

Chattiparamba, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

79 03/01/2026 SHAHEEBA M MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL M P (HSBN)

13/399 
MANCHAPPULLIYAN 

HOUSE, 
CHITHATHUPARA, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  

80 03/01/2026 MAIMOONA SAIDALAVI (HSBN) KARIPPATHODI 
HOUSE, VALIYAD, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHMIN  K C

MOHAMED K (FTHR) NARAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR  P 

O, MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

82 03/01/2026 ALAMBADAN 
SNUPA 

BHASKARAN 
ALAMBADAN (FTHR)

33/66 
KOLAKKOTTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MUTHUVATHUPARAMBA, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI P O, 

676519, ERNAD

  

83 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RAMSANA 
UPPOODAN 

ABDUL RAZAK 
UPPOODAN (FTHR)

UPPOODAN HOUSE, 
K K ANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

84 03/01/2026 JAFNA T ABDUL KAREEM T 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

85 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KANDATH HOUSE, 
CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

86 03/01/2026 Anshid Rahman K Abdurahiman K (FTHR) Vennakod, Palakkad, 
Pulpatta, Palakkad, 

673641, Eranad

  

87 03/01/2026 SIDHARTH V SUBRAMANIYAN 
(FTHR)

vettancheri house, 
vadakumuri, irumbuzhi, 

irumbuzhi, 676509, 
eranad

  

88 03/01/2026 THANSI  T S SULAIMAN  T (FTHR) THARIYATH 
SHABNA MANZIL, 

THARIYATH, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

89 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAD HOUSE, 
PARAKKAD, 

PULPATTA VILLAGE, 
MONGAM POST, 

673642, ernad

  

90 03/01/2026 BADARUDHUJA K ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
KODUR, 

CHAPPANANGADI 
POST, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 03/01/2026 Soumya A K Shiji K M  (HSBN) Ashirvad House, 
Melakkam, 

Karuvambram P O, 
Narukara, 

Karuvambram, 676123, 
Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

92 03/01/2026 NIVYA SREE P K SREENIVASAN P K 
(FTHR)

PADINCHARE 
KUNDOLI HOUSE, 

CHELOOR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER

NAFEESA P (MTHR) PILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

94 03/01/2026 FADHLU RAHMAN N 
K 

HAMZA N K (FTHR) 29/365 NANATH 
KURUVAYIL HOUSE, 

ADHIKARITHODI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

95 03/01/2026 NAJIYA RAIHAN P C AHAMMED ASHKAR  
C H (HSBN)

THAYATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

96 03/01/2026 THABSHEERA N MUNDIR M (HSBN) MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

POST, 676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

97 03/01/2026 Shana Palempadiyan 
Kappat

Mohammed Shabeer 
Kanhirampokkil (HSBN)

Valasseri, Irumbuzhi, 
Anakkayam, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Ernad

  

98 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MANHAL  K C 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) NARAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR  P 

O, MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

99 03/01/2026 ADIL  C P MOHAMMEDALI C P 
(FTHR)

PALATTUTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

100 03/01/2026 SHAHANA E BEERAN 
ELAYEDATH (FTHR)

ELAYEDATH HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
PERIMBALAM POST, 

676509, ERNAD

  

101 03/01/2026 MIRFA PK ABDUL SALIM PK 
(FTHR)

PALENGARA 
KARIMBANTHODI 

HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

102 03/01/2026 JUMANA NASRIN 
PALLIYALITHODIKA 

USMAN KOYA (FTHR) PALLIYALITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

103 03/01/2026 AFREEN JALEEL THEKKIL ABDUL 
JALEEL (FTHR)

THEKKIL HOUSE, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

104 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANZA MANSOOR ALI 
PARAPPAN (FTHR)

PARAPPAN HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

105 03/01/2026 YASAR ARAFATH P SHAMSUHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POOKODAN HOUSE, 
VISAPPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERANAD

  

106 03/01/2026 Majitha Farsana T K Bushra (MTHR) Chittam Palliyali, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

107 03/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih A M Ibrahim A M (FTHR) Poovathichalil, 
Palakkad, Pulpatta, 
Palakkad, 673641, 

Eranad

  

108 03/01/2026 IRFAN C P MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PALATTU 
THADATHIL HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

109 03/01/2026 SHAMEEM 
AHAMMED 

SHAMSUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MANNINGAL HOUSE, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

110 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA  
C H

ABOOBACKER C H 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

111 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR K 

KALAYATH ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

KALAYATH HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

112 03/01/2026 NIHALA A C ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

ARIMANICHOLA 
HOUSE, PALAKKAL, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

113 03/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ AHMED (FTHR) UROTHODI HOUSE, 
THANIKKAL, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

114 03/01/2026 RIDA FATHIMA P P ABDUL ANEES P P 
(FTHR)

25/246A PADATHU 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPALLI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERAND

  

115 03/01/2026 Fasna KP Shameer A P (HSBN) Malamvally, 
Alathoorpadi, melmuri, 
melmuri, 676517, ernad

  

116 03/01/2026 DHILHAN V P JAHFAR ALI V P 
(FTHR)

44/152 A, 
VADAKKEPURATH 

HOUSE, 
ALATHOORPADI, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

117 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF 

MOHAMED UMMER 
K (FTHR)

20/474-A, 
KUZHIKKANDAN 

HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

118 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
C 

YOOSUF 
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

32/397-
B,CHOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, KAINODE, 
PANAKKAD, 

HAJIYARPALLI  P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

119 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
C M

MUHAMMADALI 
SHIHAB  C M (FTHR)

PODUVANNITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, VISAPPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

120 03/01/2026 AYISHA JASLIN E KABEER (FTHR) ELIKKOTTIL HOUSE, 
IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

121 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
K T

ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
T (FTHR)

KUTTAN 
THADAVAN HOUSE, 

PULLARA, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
POOKKOTTUR

  

122 03/01/2026 Muhammed  Shan K K Souda (MTHR) Kuttikkadan, 
Vadakkemanna, 

Vadakkemanna, Kodur, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  

123 03/01/2026 FAHMIDA B ASHRAF B (FTHR) BANGALATH 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

124 03/01/2026 SHIFNA P SAIDALAVI 
POTTAMMAL (FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

125 03/01/2026 Fathima Rinsy 
Kannancheri

Abdul Jamsheed P P 
(HSBN)

Palliparamban House, 
Kottaparamba Kodur P 
O, Kodur, Kodur P O, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

126 03/01/2026 BINIMOL BIJU KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

VETTIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 03/01/2026 Sadiya P P Mohammed Sibily K 
(HSBN)

W/O Mohammed Sibily 
K,PRAMMAL HOUSE, 

WEST KODUR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 03/01/2026 ASMA SHIRIN 
UCHAPPALLI 

MUHAMMED 
RISHADALI K (HSBN)

KARIKKAD HOUSE, 
PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

129 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIZAMUDEEN K 

ABDU RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

45/334, 
KOOTHRADAN 

HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

130 03/01/2026 Muhammed Hashir P Ummer Pookodan 
(FTHR)

Palakkakundil, 
Karattuparamb, 

Pulpatta, Palakkad, 
673641, Eranad

  

131 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

132 03/01/2026 ADNAN O P AHAMMEDKUTTY O 
P (FTHR)

KUNDUKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHANOOR, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

133 03/01/2026 ABIDA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MANNINGAL HOUSE, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

134 03/01/2026 ASIF MINHAJ IYYATHU C K (MTHR) 434/
MOILPUTHAMPURAKKAL, 

POOCHENGAL, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

135 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAHEEM C 

KASSIM C (FTHR) CHAKKUMPURAM 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

136 03/01/2026 AFNA JABEEN EK MOOSA EK (FTHR) 2/155-A/
ERIYAKKALAM 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKEPPURAM, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

137 03/01/2026 KADEEJA ZAIN P K SAINUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PARUTHINIKKADAN, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

138 03/01/2026 SANJAY MURALI P MURALI P (FTHR) DEVI BHAVAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MUNDUPARAMBA P 
O, 676509, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

139 03/01/2026 BIJU KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) VETTIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

140 03/01/2026 FATHIMATH SALIMA 
SHERIN P T

MOHAMMED IRFAN 
(HSBN)

MADAMBI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

141 03/01/2026 JAYSHIR JASIM M ABDUL JALEEL 
MALIYAKKAL (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR POST, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

142 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NASHA SAIDALAVI 
MOHAMED (FTHR)

VILAKKINI HOUSE, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

143 03/01/2026 MOHAMED RIYAS M HAMZA  M (FTHR) MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUDIKKODE, 
PANDALUR,KADAMBODE 
P O, KADAMBODE P 
O, 676521, ERANAD

  

144 03/01/2026 SHAHANA P C MOHAMMED P C 
(FTHR)

PERAPURATH 
CHENIPARAMBIL, 

PULLARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

145 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P 

MUHAMMED JALEEL 
P (FTHR)

PARAPPURAN 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

146 03/01/2026 SARAFUNNEESA K K MUHAMMED K 
(HSBN)

KADUNGOOTH, 
CHERIYIL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

676509, ERNAD

  

147 03/01/2026 Shamla Shifin A P Abdul Gafoor A P 
(FTHR)

Areepuravan Parakkal, 
Thadaparamba, 

Melmuri, Melmuri, 
676517, Ernad

  

148 03/01/2026 SAFA MARIYAM O P AHAMMEDKUTTY O 
P  (FTHR)

KUNDUKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHANOOR, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI  P O, 
673641, ERANAD

  

149 03/01/2026 SHAJIN MOHAMED K 
P

MOYIN  K P (FTHR) KOZHIPARAMBIL, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  

150 03/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A SHAMEER (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

151 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN K 

YUSUF 
KEERIYADAN (FTHR)

PULIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAPPARAMBA, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR PO, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

152 03/01/2026 SHAHNA 
NATTUKALLINGAL   

MOHAMMED ADIL E 
K  (HSBN)

NATTUKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

ALATHURPADI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
POST, 676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

153 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM K

MUHAMMEDALI 
KOZHISSERI (FTHR)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

154 03/01/2026 USHA R E KM KRISHNAN 
NAMBOODIRI (HSBN)

02/313 ,KADUNGAMANGALATH 
MANA HOUSE, 
KUZHIMANNA 

ROAD, PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

155 03/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRA ASHARAF KUNHI 
(FTHR)

POOKKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHUDALAPPARA, 

EDARIKODE 
VILLAGE, 

PUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

156 03/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P 
C 

SHAMSUDHEEN P C 
(FTHR)

PERAPURATH 
CHENIPARAMBIL, 

PULLARA 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

157 03/01/2026 RASHA FAHMI K ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KADAMBODE, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

158 03/01/2026 NAJMUDHEEN  T MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

159 03/01/2026 JASHIDA SHABEEL M (HSBN) MATTAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE  PO, 
676521, ERNAD

  

160 03/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P K Usman P K (FTHR) Poothankodan, 
Kizhakkumparamba, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  

161 03/01/2026 MINHAJ Anees Babu V (FTHR) Nedumullil house, 
Mongam, Morayur, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

162 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASSIR P P 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

20/134, KUNDIL 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

163 03/01/2026 SREESHMA V RAMESH V (FTHR) GAYATHRI HOUSE, 
KALATHUMPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

164 03/01/2026 Monisha C Parameswaran C (FTHR) Cherommal House, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

165 03/01/2026 MUBASEERA MOL P SIDEEQ ALI 
NEYYATHOOR 

(HSBN)

NEYYATHOOR, 
MUNAMBAM, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

166 03/01/2026 Almisnasudhy Mohamed Sudheer 
Kattil (FTHR)

Kattil, Alpattakulamba, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

167 03/01/2026 IRSHAD ALI RAMLATH P (MTHR) PALLIYALI, 
MAILADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

168 03/01/2026 SAKEER HUSAIN 
KODAKKADAN

ALI KODAKKADAN 
(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

169 03/01/2026 DRISHNA DINESH A DINESH BABU A 
(FTHR)

ADOTT, 
MILLUMPADI, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  

170 03/01/2026 ABDUL NASEER  
PALOLI

ASSAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALOLI HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

171 03/01/2026 Anandhu krishna  V Suresh  V (FTHR) 136, Vadakkeppuram, 
Melmuri, Melmuri, 

676517, Eranad

  

172 03/01/2026 BUSARA BANU N K UWAISE PARA 
(HSBN)

PARA HOUSE, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

173 03/01/2026 THASREEFA K  MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P (HSBN)

PERAPPURATHU 
CHALAKANDI, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

174 03/01/2026 RASEEN K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KADUNGOOTH, 
CHERIYIL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

676509, ERNAD

  

175 03/01/2026 ANVAR 
KOORUKADAN 

RAJEENA (WIFE) KOORUKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

176 03/01/2026 SEFEERA AT SHAFIN (HSBN) POOVALLUR, 
MANGATTUPULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

177 03/01/2026 SHAHANA ABDUL 
NASEER 

ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

PALOLI HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

178 03/01/2026 SEENA P SEENA P JINESH KUMAR K 
Jinesh Kumar k (HSBN)

Karuvathodi House, 
Muttippalam, 
Anakkayam, 

Anakkayam Post, 
676509, Eranad

  

179 03/01/2026 K Muhammed Savad  K Abdul Latheef 
(FTHR)

Kottayil House, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta P O, 676123, 
Ernad

  

180 03/01/2026 PRITTY VARGHESE VARGHESE  K C 
(FTHR)

KALLURKKADU, 
POTTANTHARIPPA, 
PATHIRIPPADAM, 
PATHIRIPPADAM, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

181 03/01/2026 DEVIKA DINESH A DINESH BABU A 
(FTHR)

ADOTTE, 
MILLUMPADI, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 
676521, ERNAD

  

182 03/01/2026 AHAMMEDKUTTY 
KAKKATTUCHALI 

SAFIYA P (WIFE) CHOLAPPURAYIL, 
MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

183 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA K 
C 

MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB (FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

184 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
V P 

BIYYAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

4/412 
VALLIPPALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERANAD

  

185 03/01/2026 MIRAS ALI P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

POOKKOTTUR

  

186 03/01/2026 NISMA NASIR MUHAMMAD 
NASEEM P P (HSBN)

20/134, KUNDIL 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

187 03/01/2026 Fayez Machingal Abdul Kareem 
Machingal (FTHR)

Chirakkaparambath, 
Irumbuzhi, Anakkayam, 

Irumbuzhi, 676509, 
Ernad

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

188 03/01/2026 NOUSHAD  P ALAVI (FTHR) PILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
ERANAD

  

189 03/01/2026 MISNA P P AFID V K (HSBN) PALAKKAPALLIYALI, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

190 03/01/2026 MANSOORALI P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) 27/504 PALLITHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
PANAKKAD, DOWN 

HILL PO, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

191 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAKIR P

ALASAN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

192 03/01/2026 FARAJUL HUQH 
MANAPPURATH 

ADAMKUTTY 
MANAPPURATH 

(FTHR)

MANAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KILIKKOTTU 

THODUVIL, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

193 03/01/2026 Faris Mohammed 
Chakkala Kunnan 

Mohammed 
Chakkalakunnan (FTHR)

Chakkalakunnan House, 
Thekkumpad, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

194 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH P C

BUSHRA (MTHR) 20/296 
CHUNDAKKAD 

HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

195 03/01/2026 HASBINA C ANAS BABU M C 
(HSBN)

MUKKAN 
CHALIKKAL HOUSE, 

KOOTTAVIL, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

196 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN PP 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

20/134, KUNDIL 
HOUSE, PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

197 03/01/2026 FAVAS T K SAIDALAVI T K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAKKAD, 
OZHUKUR P O, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

198 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN K 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

KAPPUR HOUSE, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

676509, ERNAD

  

199 03/01/2026 SHAFNA JASNI C K ABDUL BASHEER  
CHALIL 

KIZHANGUM THODY 
(FTHR)

CHALIL 
KIZHANGUM THODY 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM 
VILLAGE, 

IRUMBUZHI POST, 
676509, ERNAD

  

200 03/01/2026 SADIK RAHMAN A A SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

201 03/01/2026 SABEELA A NAFEESA 
CHULLIYIL (MTHR)

685, ALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKARA, 
PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE, 

676521, ERANAD

  

202 03/01/2026 SHAHADA SHERIN P 
T K

MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL C P (HSBN)

CHIRAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRAIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

203 03/01/2026 MUHSINA E ABDUL NASAR 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM P O, 

676509, ERNAD

  

204 03/01/2026 AHSANA MOL N MOHAMMED AJMAL 
K P  (HSBN)

KONDOTTIPARAMBAN 
PARAYANGATT, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
MUTHIRAPARAMBA, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

205 03/01/2026 Shahana  Sharin K K Souda (MTHR) Kuttikkadan House, 
Vadakkemanna, 

Vadakkemanna, Kodur, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  

206 03/01/2026 NISHAD PC SALIM PC (FTHR) 679-B, pallaraparambil, 
pookolathur, pulpatta, 

676123, ernad

  

207 03/01/2026 HAFSATH SHAMSUDHEEN  P 
(HSBN)

MANNETHODI 
KADUMBOD HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA NEW 

BAZAR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

208 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABIN K C 

UMMAR 
KARATTUCHALIL 

(FTHR)

MUTTRA CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLICHODE, 
PULPATTA 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

673641, ERANAD

  

209 03/01/2026 SHIFANA HUSSAIN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKUNNU, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  

210 03/01/2026 ASWATHI K SATHEESH (FTHR) KALIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

211 03/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN P ASKAR ALI P (HSBN) 15/43 
PANDARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
KALAMBADI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM P O, 

676505, ERNAD

  

212 03/01/2026 FATHIMA ANFIDHA 
K P

SHARAFUDHEEN 
KUTTIYAMPOKIL 

(FTHR)

KUTTIYAMPOKIL, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

213 03/01/2026 SHIFANA N P SIRAJUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MANAYANGATTIL, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

214 03/01/2026 SHAHANAS  P SHARAFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PAIKKADAN HOUSE, 
PAITHINIPARAMBA, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

215 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEEL C 

ISMAIL 
CHENGODAN (FTHR)

CHENGODAN, 
VALAMANGALAM, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

216 03/01/2026 ARSHIDA THASNI C 
M

ABDUL HAKKEEM T 
P (HSBN)

PALAMKUZHIYI 
HOUSE, KANJIRAM, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERANAD

  

217 03/01/2026 SALVA A T UMMER A T (FTHR) ARATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KALAMBADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERNAD

  

218 03/01/2026 FAHMIDABANU NOUFAL (HSBN) 05/394 CHEERAN 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
PATTARKKALLE, 
KUDUMBATHUR, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

219 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M

ABBAS  M (FTHR) MANNETHODI 
MANGALATH, 
CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

220 03/01/2026 NIKITHA SURESH M SURESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MADAKKAYI 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
PANAKKAD, 

DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

221 03/01/2026 BASHEER ABOOBACKER  
MOOZHIKKAL (FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

222 03/01/2026 FAHIMA SHERIN P ABDULLAKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

223 03/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN SAFEER C K (HSBN) ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERNAD

  

224 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAL C 

ABDUL JALEEL C 
(FTHR)

CHERKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ALATHURPADI, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 
POST, 676517, ERNAD

  

225 03/01/2026 FASNA P K MOHAMMED 
RISHAD M (HSBN)

MANAKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
DOWN HILL, DOWN 

HILL, 676519, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

226 03/01/2026 SAMEERA 
VADAKKEVEETTIL 

ABDUL HAMEED V V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

HAJIARPALLI, 
PANAKKAD, 

HAJIARPALLI PO, 
676519, ERANAD

  

227 03/01/2026 HANAN C K HARISMON 
CHENGANAKKUNNAN 

(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 03/01/2026 ABDUL KADER 
MACHINGAL

ISMAIL MACHINGAL 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

229 03/01/2026 SAYANA M K M K SATHEESH 
(FTHR)

MADAKKAYI 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUPULAM, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLOOR, 
676506, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

230 03/01/2026 SHIFNA K MANSOOR M (HSBN) 10/457 B, PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

231 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIZ ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

CHEMBREERI 
HOUSE, PALAKKAD 

P O, PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

232 03/01/2026 JUNAID P MUHAMMED (FTHR) 11/118A PALLIYALI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

ARIMBRA, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

233 03/01/2026 AMJITHA SHERIN  P 
K

SUDHEER BABU 
(FTHR)

PARITHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANTHITTA 
KARAPPURAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

KARAPPURAM POST, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

234 03/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN K SHIHAB M (HSBN) PANANGUTHUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

235 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIR 

HAMZA 
PANANGAMPURATH 

(FTHR)

PANANGAMPURATH 
HOUSE, KODUR 
POST, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

236 03/01/2026 SHAHLA M MUSTHAFA 
MANNETHODI (FTHR)

17/ MANNETHODI 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

237 03/01/2026 Ameekha Thasneem pk MOIDEENKUTTY PK 
(FTHR)

PARITHINIKKADAN, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

238 03/01/2026 RISHANA 
THURAYANPILAKKAL

ABDU RAZAK (FTHR) THURAYN 
PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
THADAPARAMBU, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR P O, 676517, 

ERNAD

  

239 03/01/2026 SULAIKHA 
PALALAPPATTA 

SHIHAB (HSBN) 4/136 CHEVIDIYIL, 
POOCHENGAL, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

240 03/01/2026 NUSAIBA  P M HABEEB RAHMAN P 
(HSBN)

PARUNTHAN HOUSE, 
PONMALA, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676528, 

ERNAD

  

241 03/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA K 
K 

ASHRAFALI 
KAREKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

KAREKADAVATH 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

242 03/01/2026 HANNATH K V SIYAB Vadisheeri 
(HSBN)

587-C,Vadissery, 
MUTHANOOR, 

Trippanachi, 
Trippanachi, 673641, 

Eranad

  

243 03/01/2026 MIRFA  C K ABDUL KHADER C K 
(FTHR)

PALANTHODUVIL, 
MONGAM, 
MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

244 03/01/2026 SUDHEER 
MANKARATHODI 

MANKARATHODI 
MAYINKUTTY (FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

245 03/01/2026 BABY MOL P UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(HSBN)

KOOMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KALATHUMPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

246 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
E 

ABDUL RASHEED E 
(FTHR)

VADAKKIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHANOOR, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

247 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIM 
M P 

ALASSAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANIPARAMBAN, 
kuzhippuram, 

MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHUR P O, 
676528, VENGARA

  

248 03/01/2026 AFLAH T NOOR MOHAMMED 
T (FTHR)

THADIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
CHERICHIYIL, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

249 03/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHANAS 
KOORI 

ABDUL SAMAD K 
(FTHR)

KOORI HOUSE, 
PERINGOTTUPULAM, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
MALAPPURAM

  

250 03/01/2026 RAEEFA P ABDU RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKITTATHODI, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

251 03/01/2026 FARHA K MUSAFAR 
AHAMMED K (FTHR)

KALLAYI HOUSE, 
ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

252 03/01/2026 Mohammed Dilshad N 
K 

ABDUL LATHEEF A 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN, 
CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

676509, 
MALAPPURAM

  

253 03/01/2026 Safeela Nasrin Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Kadambot, Valiyad, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

254 03/01/2026 NIJIL O P K MUNEER (FTHR) MULLENGAL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

255 03/01/2026 VISHNU PRIYA C UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

KOOMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KALATHUMPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

256 03/01/2026 Sabeela Alavi Kalakappara 
(FTHR)

Kalakappara House, 
Vadakkuparamba, 

Pandallur, Kadambode P 
O, 676521, Ernad

  

257 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA HANNATH 
KUNNAMVALLI 

(MTHR)

587-C,Vadissery, 
Muthanoor, 
Trippanachi, 

Trippanachi, 673641, 
Eranad

  

258 03/01/2026 FESMI P ABDUL JALEEL 
PARAKKODAN 

(FTHR)

5/413A, Ummathoor, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

259 03/01/2026 SHAHID MP JAIFER SADIKALI 
MULLAPPALLI 

(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, PANAKKAD, 

MALAPPURAM, 
PATTERKADAVU 

POST, 676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

260 03/01/2026 VISHNU PRIYA C UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

KOOMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KALATHUMPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

261 03/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN C CHERUTHODIKA  
ABU (FTHR)

17/57 KALLADIKKAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

262 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH P P

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
PALLIPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

PALLIPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODUR, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

263 03/01/2026 NIHAL O P K MUNEER O P K 
(FTHR)

MULLENGAL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

264 03/01/2026 SAINUL ABID M MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) 13/17 MUKKAN 
MANNETHODI, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

265 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA P HAMZA  P (FTHR) PADEEKUTH HOUSE, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR P O, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

266 03/01/2026 SHANA HUSSAIN K P MOHAMMED 
ASLAM  (HSBN)

KURUNIYAN/15/109, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

267 03/01/2026 SUBISHA K SUNOJ C T (HSBN) 20/....., 
CHEENATHODI 

HOUSE, PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

268 03/01/2026 Shakkeeba Faheem K Saeed A (HSBN) Vilakkad House, 
Palakkad, Pulpatta, 
Palakkad, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

269 03/01/2026 SHIFNA P P ABDUL KAREEM P P 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

270 03/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA B SAHEED B (FTHR) CHELADAMMAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

271 03/01/2026 MUSHRIFA K P AJMAL P (HSBN) PUVAKATT HOUSE, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

272 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAKKIY P P 

ABDULKAREEM P P 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

273 03/01/2026 SHAFLA N K RASEENA (MTHR) NATTUKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KAREEPARAMBA, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

274 03/01/2026 FAHMIDA FARHATH 
P K

SAMEERALI K 
(HSBN)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 

676122, 
MALAPPURAM

  

275 03/01/2026 SAFEELA E MOHAMED SHAFI C 
K (HSBN)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MONGAM,MONGAM 
P O, MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

276 03/01/2026 SAJITHA C P SHAHIN ANSHAD 
THORAPPA (HSBN)

KUZHIKKATT 
THORAPPA HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

277 03/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAFEEDA P 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
KAMBRATH (HSBN)

KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
THEKKEKULAMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

278 03/01/2026 SAHLA K ABDUL SHUKKUR M 
(HSBN)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR PO, 
676521, ERNAD

  

279 03/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED K AYAMU (FTHR) KEYATH HOUSE, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR P O, 676517, 

ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

280 03/01/2026 NIDHA MUNEER M MUNEER (FTHR) 11/577/A  
MANGALAN, 

KARAPARAMBU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

281 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHUL K

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KALAPPADAN, 
MUNDITHODIKA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

282 03/01/2026 NAJI SUMAIL P NAJEEB PULPADAN 
(FTHR)

38/304-A, PULPADAN, 
KALLOD, 

PANAKKAD, 
PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

283 03/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
THASNEEM M 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
K (HSBN)

KAKKODI HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

284 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA V P MUSTHAFA V P 
(FTHR)

16/217 
VILANHIPPULAN 

HOUSE, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR PO, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

285 03/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI KUNHEEN NOTTATH 
KARIMBIL (FTHR)

NOTTATH KARIMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

286 03/01/2026 MINHA 
NECHIKANDAN 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

NECHIKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPARAMBA, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MUNDUPARAMBA P 
O, 676509, ERNAD

  

287 03/01/2026 HASEENA KANNETH SABIQ HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

CHENGANAKUNNAN, 
PANAKKAD, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

288 03/01/2026 FATHIMATH SALIMA 
SHERIN P T

MOHAMMED IRFAN 
(HSBN)

MADAMBI, 
MELMURI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

289 03/01/2026 FAHEEMA P V ABDUSALEEM P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERANAD

  

290 03/01/2026 SHAKIR MAHMOOD 
P K 

ABDUL KHADER P K 
(FTHR)

01/431-B, 
POOLAKKATTUTHODI 

KADOOR HOUSE, 
PILAKKAL, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

291 03/01/2026 HENNA C T KUNHAYAMU (FTHR) CHAKKINGHATHODI, 
CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

292 03/01/2026 HASNA SHERI A P ASHRAF A P (FTHR) 45, AREEPURAVAN 
HOUSE, MELMURI 

27, 
PADINCHAREMUKKU, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

293 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR K K 

ASRAFALI 
KAREKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

KAREKADAVATH 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

294 03/01/2026 HANNA SHERIN M MOHAMMED 
NASHITH V P (HSBN)

VELLUVAMPALI 
HOUSE, 

AREECHOLA, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

295 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIF 
P 

MAMMADU 
PARANCHERI (FTHR)

PARANCHERI 
NADUKANDI, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM 
PO, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

296 03/01/2026 Shibin O P Ibrahim Ottupara 
(FTHR)

Ottupara, Kidangayam, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

676521, Ernad

  

297 03/01/2026 MOHAMED SIRAJ 
MANKARATHODI

KUNHI MOHAMED  
MANKARATHODI 

(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI  
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

298 03/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA P ABDURAHIM P 
(FTHR)

21/116 
PALAMPADIYAN 

HOUSE, 
KANNATHUPARA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

299 03/01/2026 RIDHA MANGALAN MUNEER (FTHR) 11/577 A 
MANGALAN, 

KARAPARAMBU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

300 03/01/2026 FARHANA SHIRIL P V ABDUL SALEEM P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERANAD

  

301 03/01/2026 HENNA 
PALLIYALITHODI 

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) PALLIYALITHODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

302 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHANA P 
M 

POOKOYA THANGAL 
P M (FTHR)

PUTHANMALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PAPPINIPPARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

303 03/01/2026 SHABANA P SAINUDHEEN (HSBN) 18/189 C/O 
SAINUDHEEN 
NADUKANDI, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

304 03/01/2026 Muhammad Abeer Shan Muhammad Ali K T 
(FTHR)

Parammal House, 
Kavungappara, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

305 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFNA V 
K 

MUHAMMED VALLU 
KUNNAN (FTHR)

16/239,VALLU 
KUNNAN HOUSE, 

PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

306 03/01/2026 SHADHIYA P K ABDUL VASIH P  P 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKECHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERNAD

  

307 03/01/2026 Shabeera S SAIDALAVI S (FTHR) CHOLAKKARA 
HOUSE, Palakkathod, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 
676123, ERNAD

  

308 03/01/2026 SHAHLA P NOUFAL P (FTHR) 16/432 POOVAKKAD, 
PULIYATTUKULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

309 03/01/2026 FARSANA SHERIN P 
V

ABDU SALEEM P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERANAD

  

310 03/01/2026 SALIKA P ALI P (FTHR) 595/ PILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARAPARAMBU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

311 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAJ M T 

MIRSHAD M T (FTHR) MULLATHODIHOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
CHERICHIYIL, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

312 03/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NASLA P

PILAKANDI 
ABDURAHMAN 

(FTHR)

PILAKANDI HOUSE, 
CHEENIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

313 03/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K ANEESH ARIMBRA 
KUNNAN (HSBN)

PARAKKAD HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 

PULPATTTA, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

ERNAD

  

314 03/01/2026 SABNA P P SAMEER BABU 
(HSBN)

Machingal House, 
Manikkampara, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad

  

315 03/01/2026 ABIDA 
KUTTIKKADAN 

MUHAMMED K K  
(FTHR)

KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELUR,KODUR 
POST, KODUR, 

KODUR, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

316 03/01/2026 PALLIYALITHODI 
FEDHA 

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) PALLIYALI THODI 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

317 03/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM K K HAMZA 
KUTTIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KUTTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODE, 
PANAKKAD, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

318 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHMAL K P

AKBAR ALI  K P 
(FTHR)

KUMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
MANJERI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

319 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DILSHAD P 

ABDU RAHEEM P 
(FTHR)

21/116 
PALAMPADIYAN 

HOUSE, 
KANNATHUPARA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

320 03/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan C P Abdulla Cherukappalli 
(FTHR)

CHERUKAPALLI, 
KIDANGAYAM, 

Pandallur, Pandallur, 
676521, Ernad

  

321 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAHEER 

KUTTY HASSAN 
(FTHR)

KOCHAN HOUSE, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

322 03/01/2026 Limna Meharin P Noushad (FTHR) Parariyil, Chittathupara, 
Pandallur, Kadambode, 

676521, Ernad

  

323 03/01/2026 Sidrathul Munthaha M MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MANGALAN HOUSE, 
ALUNGAPARMBA, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

324 03/01/2026 NISHAD K BEEVI P (MTHR) KOOLATH HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

325 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMANGALAM, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

326 03/01/2026 AYISHA FAHANA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

571/ KODALI HOUSE, 
KARAPARAMBU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

327 03/01/2026 SHAHMA SHERIN M SHOUKATH ALI M 
(FTHR)

PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERANAD

  

328 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIH 
T 

ABUDUL VAHAB T 
(FTHR)

124- THONDYAN, 
CHULLIKOD, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

329 03/01/2026 YOOUSF ALI P P BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIKKA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAD, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

330 03/01/2026 SAMEEHA K P ABDUL JALEEL K P 
(FTHR)

KOLLAPARAMBAN  
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

331 03/01/2026 IRFANA HANNATH P 
C

P C SAIDALAVI 
(FTHR)

682 A, 
POTTANAMCHALILKUNDIL 

HOUSE, 
POOKOLATHUR, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

332 03/01/2026 ARSHAD ARIF P SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PATTANI HOUSE, 
EAST 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

333 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID  V K

KUNHIMOHAMED V 
(FTHR)

Vadakkekandi House, 
Cheruvellur, Pookkottur, 

Pookkottur, 676517, 
Ernad

  

334 03/01/2026 SHAHMA  
ARUKATTIL

SHAMSUDEEN 
ARUKATTIL (FTHR)

ARUKATTIL HOUSE, 
PANAKKAD, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

335 03/01/2026 SHABEEHA P MOHAMMED 
RISHAD P (HSBN)

45/39 H, 
PARACHODAN 

HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKAPARA, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

336 03/01/2026 AYISHA NASREEN M 
K

MOHAMMED 
MANSOOR M (HSBN)

KUMBIKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERANAD

  

337 03/01/2026 hareesh k c ramesh babu 
kandanchira (FTHR)

kandanchira house, 
panakkad, panakkad, 

patterkadavu, 676519, 
eranad

  

338 03/01/2026 HASEENA K NISHAD K (HSBN) KOOLATH HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

339 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIYAS 
NECHITHADATHIL

MUSTHAFA 
NECHITHADATHIL 

(FTHR)

NECHITHADATHIL, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

KODUR, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

340 03/01/2026 MOHAMED SHANIL  
K K

ABDUSSALAM  K K 
(FTHR)

19/177,  
KALAPPADAN 

KOLLENI, WEST 
KODUR, KODUR, 

KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

341 03/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAREENA P K

JAHFAR (HSBN) Mandangodan House, 
Mundithodika, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad

  

342 03/01/2026 NIHALA M ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE 

MOZHIKKAL (FTHR)

MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
ALATHURPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
PO, 676517, ERNAD

  

343 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA T P KUNHI MUHAMMED  
T P (FTHR)

KUYIKALA KANDY 
HOUSE, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

344 03/01/2026 SAADIQ ISMAIL  
MANKARATHODI

MANKARATHODI 
ISMAIL (FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMANNA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
MALAPPUARAM

  

345 03/01/2026 Fathima Mufeeda K SULAIKHA K (MTHR) KODALI, 
KALLACHAL, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

346 03/01/2026 AHAMMED 
MIRSHAH M

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

EDALATH HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

347 03/01/2026 DEVIKA K KUNDUKANDATHIL 
MURALIDHARAN 

(FTHR)

KUNDUKANDATHIL, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

348 03/01/2026 FIDHA THESNEEM K NISHAD K (FTHR) KOOLATH HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

349 03/01/2026 NISHMAL B ASEES (FTHR) VATTIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

350 03/01/2026 HABEEBU RAHIMAN 
ARIMBRA 

KUNNUMMAL

ALAVI  ARIMBRA 
KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

PARAKKAD HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM POST, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

351 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIMSHAD A M

SHAHARBANU N 
(MTHR)

KORALIYATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

OLAMATHIL, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERNAD

  

352 03/01/2026 RAMEES ILLIKKAL MUSTHAFA I (FTHR) ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

353 03/01/2026 Murshid Hibban K SULAIKHA (MTHR) VADAKKEPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

KALLACHAL, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

354 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NISVA C K MOHAMMED CK 
(FTHR)

CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, 
ALATHOORPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
PO, 676517, ERNAD

  

355 03/01/2026 Husna Bathool Shabin Akbar (HSBN) 9/311, Pokkottur, 
Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 

676517, Malappuram

  

356 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
V P 

Faisal Babu (FTHR) Velluvampali House, 
Areechola, Pandallur, 

Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

357 03/01/2026 SHABNA SHERIN 
ERAKKUNGAL 

RASHIN RINSHAD I  
(HSBN)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

358 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD P

ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

22/313, 
PALAMPADIYAN 

HOUSE, 
KANNATHUPARA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERANAD

  

359 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K ABDUL MAJEED 
KURUMKATTIL 

(FTHR)

39/368, 
KURUNKATTIL 

HOUSE, MELMURI 
27, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

360 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
THARUVAKKODAN 

ABDUL KABEER 
THARUVAKKODAN 

(FTHR)

EDACHICHALIL 
HOUSE, KORONOTH, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

361 03/01/2026 Mufeeda V P Haris V P (HSBN) Nellikunnummal House, 
Thottekkad, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta Po, 676123, 

Eranad

  

362 03/01/2026 MUHYUDDEEN 
ANAS P K

MUHAMMED  P K 
(FTHR)

64 PARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIYARAPPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

363 03/01/2026 Shaja Sherin V K Abdul Saleem V K 
(FTHR)

Vennakkode Bhavan, 
Palakkad, Pulpatta, 
Palakkad, 673641, 

Eranad

  

364 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RABEEHATH M 

ABDU (FTHR) 8/467, MANAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NELLOLIPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, TIRUR

  

365 03/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL 
MANKARATHODI 

MOOSA 
MANKARATHODI 

(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

366 03/01/2026 MUSTHAJAB 
MUHSIN K C 

 Mammed K C (FTHR) THASNEEM MANZIL, 
PALLIYARPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

367 03/01/2026 AYISHA LUTHFY 
PULLIYIL 

MOHAMMED AMEEN 
(FTHR)

04/268, PULLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ALATHURPADI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

368 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ A 

SULAIMAN 
AREEKKATT (FTHR)

AREEKKATT, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

369 03/01/2026 Fathima Lena K K Samsheer K K (FTHR) Kallankunnan House, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

370 03/01/2026 AJNAS P KUNHAYAMU 
PALLIKKARA (FTHR)

8/466, PALLIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

NELLOLIPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, TIRUR

  

371 03/01/2026 FIDHA FEBIN P BABUL MUNEER 
PARANCHERI (FTHR)

PARANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

372 03/01/2026 Misna Sheri P Anees P (FTHR) Puthukkudy, Ottathara, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

373 03/01/2026 Muhammed Shameem C 
P 

Asharaf C P (FTHR) Chakkiparamban House, 
Pandallur, Pandallur, 

Kadambode P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

374 03/01/2026 FAMEENA P BABUL MUNEER P 
(FTHR)

PARANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

375 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJAD 
K

BASHEER K (FTHR) KANNIYATH 
KANHIRATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

376 03/01/2026 FASEELA 
CHELATHADAN 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
C P (HSBN)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

377 03/01/2026 Suhaila Mohammed Fahiz V 
(HSBN)

Villan House, 
Puliyattukulam, Kodur, 

Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

378 03/01/2026 NOURIN K SAMEER K (FTHR) KALAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

379 03/01/2026 Naseera K Abdul Saleem (HSBN) Vennakode Bhavan, 
Palakkad, Pulpatta, 
Palakkad, 673641, 

Eranad

  

380 03/01/2026 ZAHID  HANEEFA HANEEFA  PICHEN  
(FTHR)

7/55, MALAPPURAM 
KOLATHUR STREET, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

POST, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

381 03/01/2026 Sameena A Abdul Basheer K 
(HSBN)

Ireekkotuparambil, 
Mongam, Morayur, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 3, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

382 03/01/2026 ABDU Mohammed (FTHR) 7/24 F  Thotingal Thodi  
House, Vattapparamba, 

malappuram, 
chappanangadi, 676503, 

perinthalmanna

  

383 03/01/2026 Irshadul Hak K  Ibrahim K (FTHR) KAKRATTIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKATHODE, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

384 03/01/2026 SAJNA K ALAVIKKUTTY  
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KOLMANNA, 

PANAKKAD 
VILLAGE, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

385 03/01/2026 Irshad Rahman K Abdurahiman K (FTHR) Vennakod, 
Karattuparamba, 

Pulpatta, Palakkad, 
673641, Eranad

  

386 03/01/2026 FATHIMA BINSHA P P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PAZHEDATH HOUSE, 
PERINGOTTUPULAM, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

387 03/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA N USMAN (FTHR) 02/210,NAMBIKUNNAN, 
MELMURI 27, 

MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

388 03/01/2026 Mohammed Shabith PK PULIYAKKODAN 
ABBAS (FTHR)

PULIYAKKODAN, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR, 676517, 

ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

389 03/01/2026 Lukmanul Hakeem Aboobacker K P (FTHR) Kalathupurath House, 
Ottathara, Kodur, 
Kodur, 676504, 
Perinthalmanna

  

390 03/01/2026 FEMINA P M NAJUMUDDEEN P 
(HSBN)

B8 PUZHAYORAM 
VILLAS, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

391 03/01/2026 Anshidha PK Mohammed Aslam 
(FTHR)

Puthankalathil, 
Chettiarangadi, 
vadakkangara, 

makkaraparamba, 
676507, perinthalmanna

  

392 03/01/2026 SHAHLA K ALAVIKUTTY 
KALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KOLMANNA, 

PANAKKAD 
VILLAGE, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

393 03/01/2026 Muhammed Yaseen K Khadeejathul Kubra N 
(MTHR)

Vennakkottil, Palakkad, 
Pulpatta, Palakkad, 

673641, Eranad

  

394 03/01/2026 JENNA NAUREEN NAJUMUDDEEN P 
(FTHR)

B8 PUZHAYORAM 
VILLAS, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERANAD

  

395 03/01/2026 Jusair Thottathil Saithalavi Thottathil 
(FTHR)

Thottathil, Irumbuzhi, 
Anakkayam, Irumbuzhi, 

676509, Ernad

  

396 03/01/2026 Sabeer Mohammedkutty P 
(FTHR)

Pattupara, Ottathara, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

397 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  
V 

FAIZAL  V  (FTHR) VALAPRA HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR POST, 
676517, ERNAD

  

398 03/01/2026 Anshida Mariyam E M Muhammed Basheer P 
(HSBN)

Faisal Manzil, 
Pookolathur, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta Po, 676123, 

Eranad

  

399 03/01/2026 Fathima Anseeba K Abdul Nasar k (FTHR) 31/300 Kappukuth 
House, Ithilparamba 

Vattapparamba, 
malappuram, Downhill 

PO, 676519, Eranad

  

400 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAYEES V  

ABDUL HAMEED 
VARIKKODAN  

(FTHR)

289, WEST KODUR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

401 03/01/2026 FASEELA P FAISAL (HSBN) PUNNOOR HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR POST, 

676517, ERNAD

  

402 03/01/2026 Fasmiya P K Fasil Abid (HSBN) Karimbuzha, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

403 03/01/2026 Najiya Banu K MUHAMMED FARIS 
K (HSBN)

KUNDANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


